2025 Orchestra Rehearsal Schedule

Region Clinic 3:00-5:00

Sept 5 Fri Orange Optional Region Clinic with SHSU Faculty
Viola, Cello, Bass

TBD Optional Region Clinic with SHSU Faculty
Violins

All Orchestras 2:45-4:15
Dec 5 Fri Orange Mandatory dress rehearsal

Philharmonic Rehearsals - 2:45-4:15
Oct 21 Tue Orange
Dec 8 Mon Blue

Symphony Rehearsals - 2:45-4:15
Sept 3 Wed Orange

Sept 10 Wed Blue

Sept 17 Wed Orange

Sept 24 Wed Blue

Oct 1 Wed Orange
Oct 8 Wed Blue
Oct 15 Wed Orange
Oct 29 Wed Orange
Nov 5 Wed Blue
Nov 12 Wed Orange
Nov 19 Wed Blue

Chamber Rehearsals
TBD Scheduled as needed
TBD Recording Session at SHSU

Holly Jolly Full Orchestra Rehearsals 3:00-5:00

Nov 11 Tue Blue

Dec 1 Mon Orange

Dec 2 Tue Blue

Dec 3 LUNCH TIME PERFORMANCE (Students are excused from 5th period)

Dec 4 Holly Jolly Performance (Students are excused from 6th and 8th period)



2025-26 Sectional Schedule

Scheduled During Orchestra Class with a Sectional Coach

First Semester - 8 sessions
Aug 26 - Blue

Sept 2 - Blue

Sept 9 - Orange

Sept 23 - Orange

Sept 30 - Blue

Oct 7 - Orange

Oct 28 - Blue

Nov 11 - Blue

Second Semester - 8 sessions
Jan 6 - Orange

Jan 13 - Blue

Jan 20 - Blue

Jan 27 - Orange

Feb 3 - Blue

Feb 10 - Orange

Mar 24 - Blue

Mar 31 - Orange



